## Belair Properties Owners' Association Membership Application

## Membership Period: July 1, 2023 – June 30, 2024

Complete this form and mail-in <u>OR</u> register and pay online at www.belairpoa.com/membership. Note: Membership applies to a household of up to 5 people.

Primary Household Member #1						
Contact	First Name:	Last Name:				
Address (in Belair Properties)	Street #:	Street Name:				
Email		P	Phone #			

By providing my email address, I agree to be added to the Belair Email Database to receive timely and relevant communications from the Belair Properties Owner's Association.

Other Household Members					
Member 2	First Name:	Last Name:			
Member 3	First Name:	Last Name:			
Member 4	First Name:	Last Name:			
Member 5	First Name:	Last Name:			

Membership fee:		30.00	
Belair Park Fund Donation* (optional):			
Total:	\$		
I would like to be contacted about volunteering in some capacity at Belair Properties Events (circle Yes or No)		Yes / No	

Mail in completed Application Form and Cash or Cheque (made payable to Belair Properties Owners' Association) to: P.O. Box 130, Belair, MB. ROE OEO.

\*Tax Receipts for \$50.00 donations and up. Contribution goes towards new playground and community space in Alberto Aiello Park.